
golfzing.com/pclaketahoe

JOIN THE
PLAYERS CLUB

EXCLUSIVE MEMBER BENEFITS
AND DISCOUNTS

To sign up or for more information,
please contact the Pro Shop. Thank you for choosing Lake Tahoe Golf Course.

Professionally managed by American Golf Corporation. 2500 Emerald Bay Road, South Lake Tahoe, CA 96150  •  (530) 577-0788

16

14

13

12

11
10

9

8

7

6

5

4
3

2

1

18

15

To Sacramento
90 Miles

To Stateline
10 Miles

Hi
gh

wa
y 5

017



NEED HELP PLANNING
A GOLF TOURNAMENT?

Host your next event at
Lake Tahoe Golf Course.
Our professional & experienced staff
will assist you every step of the way.

Leagues  •  Fundraisers  •  Corporate Outings
Charity Events  •  Social Gatherings

Call (530) 577-0788 for more information.

www.LakeTahoeGC.com

JOIN THE PLAYERS CLUB
 

Get the Lowest Rates
Access to Free Range Balls

 
For more information,
contact the Pro ShopYou are responsible for any injury to people or damage to property caused by your actions, including errant golf shots.

  

  

  

I 
N 
I 
T 
I 
A 
L

Gold 71.3/129

HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT

Black

Family

Handicap 

Par     

Silver

Handicap

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT HCP NET ADJ

Scorer:                       Attest:                            Date:

M: 69.4/123
W: 74.0/139

M: 66.8/116
W: 71.5/131
M: 59.1/93

W: 60.4/100

CONNECT WITH US ONLINE Twitter.com/LakeTahoeGC
AmericanGolf.com

LakeTahoeGC.com 
Facebook.com/LakeTahoeGC

 536 207 412 432 415 182 343 411 559 3497

 509 164 371 395 403 150 327 404 529 3252

 12 10 14 2 4 16 18 8 6

 

 

 

 

 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 36

494 122 362 368 365 121 307 388 444 2971

 311 88 217 228 198 69 224 235 338 1908

 1 17 9 5 11 15 13 7 3

 388 214 411 449 385 279 370 157 533 3186 6683

 372 183 385 430 369 272 354 141 497 3003 6255

 5 13 3 1 7 17 9 15 11

 

 

 

 

 4 3 4 4/5 4 4 4 3 5 35/36 71/72

265 139 364 399 356 276 341 108 430 2678 5649

188 122 221 241 219 174 215 68 337 1785 3693

 12 16 4 14 8 10 2 18 6


