









CONNECT WITH US ONLINE

LakeTahoeGC.com Facebook.com/LakeTahoeGC Twitter.com/LakeTahoeGC AmericanGolf.com

HOLE		1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	OUT	I N	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	IN	TOT	НСР	NET	ADJ
Gold	71.3/129	536	207	412	432	415	182	343	411	559	3497	I T	388	214	411	449	385	279	370	157	533	3186	6683			
Black	M: 69.4/123 W: 74.0/139	509	164	371	395	403	150	327	404	529	3252		372	183	385	430	369	272	354	141	497	3003	6255			
Handicap		12	10	14	2	4	16	18	8	6		Ĺ	5	13	3	1	7	17	9	15	11					
Par		5	3	4	4	4	3	4	4	5	36		4	3	4	4/5	4	4	4	3	5	35/36	71/72			
	14 00 0/110																									
Silver	M: 66.8/116 W: 71.5/131	494	122	362	368	365	121	307	388	444	2971		265	139	364	399	356	276	341	108	430	2678	5649			
Family	M: 59.1/93 W: 60.4/100	311	88	217	228	198	69	224	235	338	1908		188	122	221	241	219	174	215	68	337	1785	3693			
Handicap		1	17	9	5	11	15	13	7	3			12	16	4	14	8	10	2	18	6					

Scorer: Attest: Date:

NEED HELP PLANNING A GOLF TOURNAMENT?

Host your next event at Lake Tahoe Golf Course.

Our professional & experienced staff will assist you every step of the way.

Leagues • Fundraisers • Corporate Outings Charity Events • Social Gatherings

Call (530) 577-0788 for more information. www.LakeTahoeGC.com



JOIN THE PLAYERS CLUB

Get the Lowest Rates
Access to Free Range Balls

For more information, contact the Pro Shop